
13. Int. ADAC Metz Rallye Classic

28. - 29. April 2017

offizielle Endwertung

 Sanduhr - Klasse 1 - Baujahr bis 1970

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Kls Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

GP 17Baujahr GP 18

 46

S1

 0:01:14.82

 0:01:14.82

Giese  Armin D

-

Jäger  Alfred

Ford  Mustang GT Fastback

D

Langenzenn

Langenzenn

 0:01.67

 0:01.86

 0:02.36

 0:01.36

 0:04.73  0:06.05  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.32  0:02.46  0:19.25  0:03.04

 1  34

 0:03.20  0:09.05

 0:01.89  0:03.25  0:03.39  0:03.78

 0:02.751968  0:02.41

 68

S1

 0:01:56.12

 0:01:56.12

Schaefer  Wilfried D

-

Hübner  Sandra

BMW  2002

D

Königstein

Königstein

 0:03.38

 0:05.92

 0:03.30

 0:03.54

 0:06.35  0:13.49  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.65  0:07.07  0:02.34  0:03.73

 2  50

 0:10.27  0:05.30

 0:04.02  0:07.36  0:25.07  0:03.18

 0:02.201969  0:04.95

 66

S1

 0:02:09.89

 0:02:14.89

Mayer  Klaus-Hermann D

-

Mayer  Tessa

Austin Healey  3000 MK 2 A

D

Esslingen

Esslingen

 0:04.64

 0:05.42

 0:08.51

 0:05.65

 0:28.39  0:03.17  0:05.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.58  0:04.38  0:05.94  0:03.41

 3  57

 0:05.89  0:04.46

 0:02.62  0:05.70  0:07.92  0:18.98

 0:03.041962  0:05.19

 83

S1

 0:02:14.61

 0:02:24.61

Richter  Josef D

-

Richter  Ute

VW  Karmann Ghia Cabrio 14

D

Marloffstein

Marloffstein

 0:03.36

 0:03.51

 0:03.14

 0:03.36

 0:03.09  0:06.71  0:10.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.14  0:04.65  0:02.63  0:04.61

 4  62

 0:03.42  0:03.42

 0:02.24  0:03.23  0:03.09  0:03.27

 0:41.451970  0:36.29

 53

S1

 0:02:42.84

 0:02:42.84

Geyer  Jürgen D

Team Herpa Motorsport

Wolff  Matthias

VW  Käfer 1300

D

Dietenhofen

Dietenhofen

 0:07.41

 0:08.35

 0:07.80

 0:04.89

 0:11.34  0:05.14  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:25.82  0:07.08  0:07.42  0:07.72

 5  66

 0:04.75  0:08.34

 0:07.35  0:09.65  0:11.79  0:15.22

 0:06.721967  0:06.05

 28

S1

Pâsztor  Tamâs H

Wertungsverlust

-

Török  Sândor

Fiat 2300 S Abarth

H

Budapest

Dunakeszi

 0:02.68  0:40.65

 0  0

1964

gestartet :

gewertet :

6

5

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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